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CARAWAY, KAREN K
CARAWAY, KAREN K
NOLAN, RITA

PATTON, MARI F
STANLEY, TINA

GRUBB, REBECCA
HILLHOUSE, KAREN
METZGER, JAYNE

LESCH, CHARLOTTE J
LESCH, CHARLOTTE J
WHITELOCK, CAROLYN
DINDY, BERNARD
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID
HOOVER, MARY
AKBERALI, ALIAKBER F
BARNES, GENEVA
COLLINS, RENEE E
CHAMBERLIN, KIMBERLY
CHAMORRO, HILDA

HILL, PAGETTE J
STEVENSON, PATRICIA
MIKLES, JASON W

ZIMA JR, JOHN J
WICKERSHAM, JOHN
FERMAN, GINA

FERMAN, GINA
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WELKER, MARY ANN
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WELKER, MARY ANN
STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE
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STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE
PARSONS, PATSY
PLUMMER, PRISCILLA S
MEDDERS, MELVINA M
SIMONS, NANCY R
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95.05

290.00
13.65
44.85
67.28
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23.40
70.53
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25.00
17.55
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178.75

201.18
23.40

174.53

143.65
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42.25
55.58
117.33
163.80
204.10
46.80
115.70
148.90
22.10
240.00
34.45
137.25
240.00
14.30
45.05
240.00
205.08
37.70
127.58
130.13

Moved by Collins, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes;

Selph, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.
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